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826 Weekday—Morﬁings

Arrive Train Train
Robin & Four Lakes Four Lakes 59th St. Westview Lisle Leaves Arrives
Yackley West Entrance East Entrance & Elm & Hitchcock BN Station Lisle Chicago
5:50am 5:53am 5:58am 6:00am 6:05am 6:10am 6:17am 7:15am
6.27 6:30 4 6:35 6:87 6:42 6:47 6:57 731
7:00 7:03 ¢ 7:.08 7:10 715 7:20 7:30 8:07
7:35 7:38 7:43 7:45 7:50 765 8:03 8:44

Monday through Friday only. No service on Saturday, Sunday and Holidays.

826 Weekday—Afternoons

Train
Leaves
Chicago

4:05pm
4:30
5:04
5:18
5:46

Buses will meet the following trains in Lisle
and return passengers to Route 826:

Train
Arrives
Lisle

4:58pm
5:10
5:41
5:47
6:20

Approximate Bus

Departgre Time Burlington Northern Railroad
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