RTA Travel Information is a 24 hour facility. For better service, call during the off-peak hours.



In Chicago; 836-7000 In the suburbs toll free:

800-972-7000

Fares

For special service to Western Electric and Bell Labs see the timetable for Route 829.

Operated by Commuter Bus Systems

For lost and found information call-620-6800 Adult
Weekdays
Universal Transfer

Senior Citizens &
Handicapped
Persons (with RTA card),
Students
Children 7-11.
Weekdays
Universal Transfer

Children under 7
(when with fare-

paying passenger).



826

South Lisle/ BN Feeder

New Service Jan. 22, 1979



free















826 Weekday—Mornings

Robin & Yackley	Four Lakes West Entrance	Four Lakes East Entrance	59th St. & Elm	Westview & Hitchcock	Ar <mark>r</mark> ive Lisle BN Station	Train Leaves Lisle	Train Arrives Chicago
5:50am	5:53am	5:58am	6:00am	6:05am	6:10am	6:17am	7:15am
6:27	6:30	6:35	6:37	6:42	6:47	6:57	7:31
7:00	7:03	7:08	7:10	7:15	7:20	7:30	8:07
7:35	7:38	7:43	7:45	7:50	7:55	8:03	8:44

Monday through Friday only. No service on Saturday, Sunday and Holidays.

826 Weekday—Afternoons

Buses will meet the following trains in Lisle and return passengers to Route 826:

Train	Train			
Leaves	Arrives	Approximate Bus		
Chicago	Lisle	Departure Time		
4:05pm	4:58pm	_		
4:30	5:10	5:12		
5:04	5:41	_		
5:18	5:47	5:55		
5:46	6:20	6:25		

